Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: STK-600
Version: Ver 4.1
Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd
Web site: www.sinomags.com
STK-600 series current sensor
1/10 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com

Supply
Voltage
Vcc(V)
Current
Range
I_PM(A)
Sensitivity
(Typ. mV/A)
Response
time(μs)
Bandwidth
(kHz)
Current
Directionality
Top(℃)
STK-600-050B 5 ±50 40 4 300 Bidirectional -40~105
STK-600-100B 5 ±100 20 4 300 Bidirectional -40~105
STK-600-150B 5 ±150 13.33 4 300 Bidirectional -40~105
STK-600-200B 5 ±200 10 4 300 Bidirectional -40~85
STK-600-250B 5 ±250 8 4 300 Bidirectional -40~85
STK-600-300B 5 ±300 6.66 4 300 Bidirectional -40~85
STK-600-350B 5 ±350 5.71 4 300 Bidirectional -40~85
STK-600-400B 5 ±400 5 4 300 Bidirectional -40~85
STK-600-050U 5 50 80 4 300 Unidirectional -40~105
STK-600-100U 5 100 40 4 300 Unidirectional -40~105
STK-600-150U 5 150 26.66 4 300 Unidirectional -40~105
STK-600-200U 5 200 20 4 300 Unidirectional -40~85
STK-600-250U 5 250 16 4 300 Unidirectional -40~85
STK-600-300U 5 300 13.33 4 300 Unidirectional -40~85
STK-600-350U 5 350 11.42 4 300 Unidirectional -40~85
STK-600-400U 5 400 10 4 300 Unidirectional -40~85
Note1. All series support 3.3V power supply, add suffix 3 to part number. For example,
STK-600-XXXX3X.
Note2. The sensitivity of the 3.3V powered product is 66% of the sensitivity of the corresponding 5V
powered product. The offset of the bidirectional output of 3.3V power supply is 1.65V, and the offset of
the bidirectional output of 5V power supply is 2.5V, the offset of the unidirectional output of 5V power
supply is 0.5V, and the offset of the unidirectional output of 3.3V power supply is 0.33V.
Note3. The typical temperature rise curve measured with the board of 4oz copper on each layer and the
thickness of tin plating on the top and bottom layers is 0.2 mm.
STK-600 series current sensor
4/10 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com
5. Product Information
Production information is printed on the package surface by laser marking.
The relationship between working temperature & working current. It is suggested that the temperature of
sensor not exceed 105 deg.C for better accuracy.
STK-600 series current sensor
5/10 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com
6. Electrical Data
Condition：T_A = 25℃, Vcc = 5V
Parameter Symb
ol
Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current IPN A
50 STK-600-050
100 others
Current range
(refer remark)
IPM A